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Cod. Fisi
696217
685751
712610
684696
675014
690270
667850
670953

73794

91323
716317
684699
679761
690460
682151
687073
714790
695062
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684689
686021
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684648
698315
700208
696283
673996
723500
711088
718084
739098
695948
696992
733305
725641
702587
706941
716637
712788
716953

Baby Femminile

Gran Gigante - Gara 2

Cognome e Nome
LAZZERI ASIA
BORMOLINI SERENA
GALLO MARTINA
LONGA PETRA
FRIGNANI CHIARA
CUSINI AZZURRA
VASSENA LUDOVICA
STERLOCCHI EMMA
PIUBELLINI GRETA
SALVADORI JENNY
GRASSINI PENELOPE ADELE
LUCHINA MAJA
SPECHENHAUSER LUCIA
PEZZOLI VIRGINIA
BONETTA CAROLINA
BEVILACQUA VITTORIA
BORMOLINI PETRA
ALESSI MASHA
CANTONI GLORIA
GIACOMELLI SVEVA
MARAFON GILDA
MACCHI ELISA
CATALDO SOFIA
CUSINI BENEDETTA
MASSAINI LIVIA
LENATTI CATERINA
MAGATELLI ELENA
PIASINI FEDERICA
TRUSSONI GAIA
SURDO ANNA

DE MARCHI STELLA
NANA CHIARA
VISMARA LUCREZIA
COMPAGNONI OLIVIA
ARCOBASSO GRETA
PERFETTI LINDA
COMPAGNONI GIULIA
NAPOLI AURORA
SCHIVALOCCHI MATILDE
PICHIERRI BIANCA

sabato 13 gennaio 2024

LIVIGNO (M.TE SPONDA / MOTTOLINI)

Societa Tempo Punti
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 47.85 100
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 48.96 80
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 49.05 60
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 49.08 50
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO 49.34 45
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 49.54 40
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO 50.99 36
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 51.06 32
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI 51.64 29
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI  51.80 26
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 52.06 24
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 52.54 22
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 53.07 20
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 53.15 18
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI  53.20 16
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA AS.D. 53.47 15
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 53.53 14
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI  54.32 13
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 54.81 12
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 55.06 11
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 55.88 10
SCI CLUB ANZ| SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 56.05 9
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 58.03 8
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 58.58 7
SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI 58.69 6
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV 59.27 5
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI 1:02.48 4
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 1:02.78 3
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD 1:02.91 2
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO 1:05.36 1
SCI CLUB ANZ| SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 1:11.17 0
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV DNF
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD DNS
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI DNS
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD DSQ
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD DSQ
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D. DSQ
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D. DSQ
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO DSQ
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD DSQ
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Cod. Fisi
695064
726868
729140
716334
729473
680661
699506

Cognome e Nome
BERTOLINA MARIA
FERRARI ALESSIA NERINA
VEZZANI GIULIA
ROSSICONE BIANCA MARIA
GRASSI NINA MARIA
MARTINELLI BEATRICE
MASETTO SARA

Societa

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

Tempo Punti
DsSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DsSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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